
 

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12

100 Pistolet 10M

1 03396669 F COMBARET Julie 09/01/1994 CF JF 0303144 ASTA MOULINS 89 92 89 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 362

2 03102097 U PESCAYRE Laurie 30/12/1992 JF JF 1166052 STE TIR DE SALEILLES 89 90 94 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 362

3 03297283 C SCIRE Sophie 03/11/1994 CF JF 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 86 91 93 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360

4 03004226 M CHAMBON Lucie 03/01/1990 JF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 87 91 90 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 353

5 03361533 P BAUER Célia 18/01/1993 CF JF 0167116 SOCIETE TIR AMITIE 86 87 91 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 352

6 03322169 C RAMBAUD Léa 25/05/1993 CF JF 0303003 AST TREIGNATOISE 86 88 83 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 348

7 03396595 A GIRARD Elise 19/09/1994 CF JF 0303144 ASTA MOULINS 90 89 87 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 346

8 02984644 ? PELTRE Mathilda 07/07/1992 JF JF 0167004 A.S CHEMINOTS STRASBOURG 84 69 84 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 322

 

1 03294997 T BRUYERE Geoffrey 25/10/1990 JG JG 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 95 95 90 97 94 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 563

2 03247782 X FILAR Ludwig 14/07/1992 JG JG 1559012 CTS FRASNOY 93 88 94 94 86 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 548

3 03290808 P CAFFARATTI Christopher 22/05/1993 CG JG 0983164 ST TOULON 91 86 92 90 93 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 542

4 03240507 P RAMEL Loïc 25/06/1995 CG JG 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 89 88 90 90 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 536

5 03395223 J RUBINI Quentin 10/01/1994 CG JG 0233086 GIRONDINS 89 92 85 81 85 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 518

6 03396670 G AUGEREAU Bastien 27/12/1995 CG JG 0303144 ASTA MOULINS 78 83 74 84 82 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 476

 

1 02751084 H GOBERVILLE Céline 19/09/1986 D1 D1 1660013 AST CREIL 93 94 96 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 378

2 02580456 T GOBERVILLE Sandrine 02/06/1984 D1 D1 1660013 AST CREIL 94 93 97 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 377

3 03101189 G DAVID Clémentine 21/03/1986 D1 D1 1717153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 91 96 95 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 376

4 03251256 Y CHARLES Sophie 24/09/1963 D2 D1 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 92 96 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 375

5 02851103 Z ROBERT Leslie 30/07/1989 D1 D1 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 89 88 91 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 356

6 03424938 H ACHOU Sylvie 11/11/1967 D1 D1 1813136 STASA 88 86 88 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 352

7 03412722 ? BERNARD Marie 03/10/1964 D2 D1 0315013 ALERTE SANFLORAINE 83 80 80 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 333

8 03215795 D CHAMBON Marielle 13/06/1964 D2 D1 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 81 88 79 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 331

9 03377342 Y ROBERT Cécile 27/09/1959 D2 D1 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 78 80 83 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 325

N° 
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compét

Circuit National 10/25/50m - Arbalète Match 10m

GRAND PRIX DE L'EMBLAVEZ
Les 26, 27 & 28 février 2010

PALMARES
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1 00866202 Y DUMOULIN Franck 13/05/1973 S1 S1 1717153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 100 98 96 97 98 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 584

2 02790288 W DAUMAL Fabrice 11/11/1986 S1 S1 1717153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 99 96 96 92 96 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 578

3 03273353 S EGRETAUD  Eric 05/11/1968 S1 S1 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 95 94 98 97 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 574

4 03026231 F VALTZ Julien 24/11/1988 S1 S1 0233086 GIRONDINS TIR 96 93 95 92 97 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 567

5 02646262 W NICOLAS François 08/04/1982 S1 S1 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 92 94 96 96 91 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 560

6 03425741 F PETIT Thomas 19/11/1983 S1 S1 1342110 ST  ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 91 93 94 96 90 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 556

7 02419863 K NEBOUT  Stéphane 15/07/1970 S1 S1 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 90 92 90 88 90 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 541

8 02750509 H MORLET Didier 25/07/1947 S3 S1 0983164 ST TOULON 93 91 88 84 92 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 538

9 03215976 A SALSON Michel 18/07/1964 S2 S1 0315013 ALERTE SANFLORAINE 88 92 87 84 92 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 537

10 03004215 A ROBERT Christian 28/04/1957 S2 S1 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 87 87 85 92 90 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 527

11 03302100 N LAURENCON Serge 18/06/1948 S3 S1 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 84 91 88 85 88 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 526

12 03412830 X BLEE Jean-Luc 13/05/1964 S2 S1 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 75 82 82 80 84 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 478

104 Carabine10M  

1 02982124 N FAYOLLE Marie 31/03/1990 JF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 95 97 100 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 391

2 03321442 M CONSTANT Elise 29/04/1995 CF JF 0233086 GIRONDINS TIRS 97 96 100 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 391

3 03106617 G ARDELET Céline 02/01/1993 CF JF 0736309 US BRION 98 99 98 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 391

4 03202185 ? MUGLER Marine 09/09/1993 CF JF 0167005 AMICALE DE TIR ST HUBERT 99 95 98 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 390

5 03292118 N DEPOUX Aurélie 17/05/1990 JF JF 1130113 STE NIMOISE DE TIR 96 95 97 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 382

6 03294755 E SIMON Manon 30/03/1996 MF JF 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 96 96 94 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 381

7 03294146 T MILLARD Charlotte 26/10/1993 CF JF 0233086 GIRONDINS TIR 95 95 93 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 380

8 03105900 C SAMOYAULT Tifany 21/06/1992 JF JF 1779003 AIFFRES 90 97 96 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 379

9 03242176 D GNONI Chloé 10/11/1993 CF JF 0906107 TS ANTIBES 95 94 97 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 377

10 03140984 M MARQUE Emilie 11/10/1993 CF JF 0247090 ST VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 91 98 95 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 376

11 03366569 N NYSSEN Marion 26/05/1992 JF JF 0240096 STADE MONTOIS TIR 95 95 91 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 375

12 03290362 E ROBIN Thifaine 24/04/1995 CF JF 2787175 STE SPORTIVE LIMOUSINE DE TIR 94 94 95 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 373

13 03206126 U ROBERT Ingrid 06/10/1996 MF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 92 93 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 370

14 03163522 K PAVAN Laura 11/12/1991 JF JF 0906107 TS ANTIBES 92 92 90 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 367

15 03362602 B MANZAGOL Emilie 19/05/1995 CF JF 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 94 92 89 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 367

16 03240508 R RAMEL Magali 01/01/1992 JF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 91 88 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 364

17 03322094 W TERRASSE Audrey 10/01/1992 JF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 91 95 87 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 364

18 03206167 N VIGNAU Emilie 02/11/1991 JF JF 0315098 TS MASSIAC 94 84 91 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 363

19 03246970 P VIGNAU Lucie 18/05/1995 CF JF 0315098 TS MASSIAC 88 89 93 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 362

20 03362067 V MILAMAND Josepha 08/04/1994 CF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 90 86 90 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 361

21 03362243 L BENDAOUD JOUBERT Amaelle 09/08/1994 CF JF 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 89 89 88 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 354

22 03206215 R SALSON Anaïs 01/02/1993 CF JF 0315013 ALERTE SANFLORAINE 89 87 88 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 351

23 03432876 ? SIMON Emmanuelle 03/12/1992 JF JF 0315013 ALERTE SANFLORAINE 74 74 84 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 306
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1 03101359 S SROKA Rémy 08/06/1992 JG JG 0167005 AMICALE DE TIR ST HUBERT 98 96 94 94 98 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 576

2 03366460 V RAYNAUD Alexis 19/08/1994 CG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 94 95 95 98 93 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 575

3 03101490 J LAUGEL Maxime 06/10/1992 JG JG 0167420 ST DE MELSHEIM 94 93 99 95 97 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 572

4 03168742 J DOFFIN François 10/03/1990 JG JG 0247010 TS FUMELOIS 94 94 93 94 96 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 569

5 03023600W NICOLET Jean-Baptiste 07/01/1991 JG JG 0363138 US ISSOIRE 99 96 96 94 95 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 568

6 03290820 C BELLOC Michaël 14/04/1992 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 95 96 94 98 92 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 566

7 03294669 L JARRIGE Kévin 09/12/1994 JG JG 0315013 ALERTE SANFLORAINE 94 95 94 91 96 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 563

8 03105008 H SEGUR Anthony 17/04/1993 CG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 96 91 94 95 95 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 562

9 03246915 E BENDAOUD JOUBERT Amaury 30/03/1991 JG JG 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 96 92 93 94 94 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 561

10 03243859 H GAERTNER Benjamin 07/06/1995 CG JG 0167420 ST DE MELSHEIM 92 95 94 89 85 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 547

11 03366400 E CAFFARATTI Kévin 28/05/1990 JG JG 0983164 ST TOULON 92 88 87 94 95 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 544

12 03398363 X LOVERGNE Damien 17/06/1993 CG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 91 94 92 81 94 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 542
 

1 00114346 V BRIZE Laurence 12/07/1976 D1 D1 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 99 99 98 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 394

2 03265283 V GRAVELINE Régine 16/08/1962 D2 D1 0168298 ST SAUSHEIM 97 98 97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 389

3 03204665 F BONELLI Angéline 18/03/1987 D1 D1 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 98 97 97 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 387

4 02135772 R MULTNER  Caroline 22/01/1962 D2 D1 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 98 97 94 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 386

5 02400275 U BERGERET-TOURNIER Maud 22/05/1981 D1 D1 0906107 TS ANTIBES 96 93 97 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 382

6 00329358 X QUINSON Françoise 02/05/1957 D2 D1 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 93 91 94 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 372

7 03105214 G CHICHA Fadma 02/10/1983 D1 D1 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 93 93 91 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 371

8 02962306 X CARDOT Pascale 07/11/1960 D2 D1 0363138 US ISSOIRE 89 90 93 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 365

9 03377825 Y GREGORIS Nathalie 20/08/1968 D1 D1 0363259 TS RIOM 90 90 87 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 358

1 01114318 P RODDE Jérôme 11/05/1977 S1 S1 0363138 US ISSOIRE 100 97 93 98 97 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 583

2 00963601 S RENAUD Joël 21/05/1974 S1 S1 0736207 AS CHABRIS  94 95 98 99 97 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 582

3 03170115 B LE GOUEFF Philippe 02/05/1959 S2 S1 0741232 SMS ROMORANTIN 95 97 98 95 98 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 578

4 02646212 S PERON Géraud 19/11/1981 S1 S1 0363138 US ISSOIRE 98 95 95 96 97 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 576

5 02603497 M CHARMES Sébastien 08/09/1979 S1 S1 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 97 96 100 94 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 575

6 03455676 U SARY Sébastien 23/10/1976 S1 S1 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 96 94 98 96 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 574

7 02754400 M BOUSQUET Cyril 16/03/1983 S1 S1 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 95 93 94 97 96 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 571

8 02130377 B BERGERET Fabrice 21/12/1972 S1 S1 0906107 TS ANTIBES 95 90 97 95 97 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 569

9 00998160 F MULTNER  Franck 23/09/1965 S1 S1 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 97 97 92 94 98 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 569

10 03302228 C PILLAYRE  Philippe 11/01/1973 S1 S1 0363138 US ISSOIRE 93 91 95 96 94 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 563

11 03409340 D SORET Mikaël 30/11/1979 S1 S1 0168298 ST SAUSHEIM 93 91 94 92 96 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 558

12 02962305 W DIAT Michel 18/07/1960 S2 S1 0363259 TS RIOM 91 93 95 89 94 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 557

13 01067925 M MANDON Jacques 28/03/1949 S3 S1 0363138 US ISSOIRE 87 93 94 91 92 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 553

14 02982711 B PERSONNE Jacques 21/01/1960 S2 S1 0363138 US ISSOIRE 90 94 89 93 91 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 549
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107 Arbalète M 10M
 

1 02962306 X CARDOT Pascale 07/11/1960 D2 D1 0363138 US ISSOIRE 92 92 89 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 364

1 01114318 P RODDE Jérôme 11/05/1977 S1 S1 0363138 US ISSOIRE 98 98 95 96 94 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 576

2 02646212 S PERON Géraud 19/11/1981 S1 S1 0363138 US ISSOIRE 95 97 95 97 91 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 573

3 02603497 M CHARMES Sébastien 08/09/1979 S1 S1 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 97 94 94 96 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 570

4 01067925 M MANDON Jacques 28/03/1949 S3 S1 0363138 US ISSOIRE 93 91 89 87 86 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 534

252 Pistolet 25M  

1 03361533 P BAUER Célia 18/01/1993 CF JF 0167116 SOCIETE TIR AMITIE 86 92 94 92 90 90 544

272 272

2 03297283 C SCIRE Sophie 03/11/1994 CF JF 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 86 92 88 86 95 82 529

266 263

3 02984644 ? PELTRE Mathilda 07/07/1992 JF JF 0167004 A.S CHEMINOTS STRASBOURG 65 91 86 89 79 90 500

242 258

1 03247782 X FILAR Ludwig 14/07/1992 JG JG 1559012 CTS FRASNOY 91 89 95 91 94 96 556

275 281

2 03290808 P CAFFARATTI Christopher 22/05/1993 CG JG 0983164 ST TOULON 95 91 86 91 94 92 549

272 277

1 03101189 G DAVID Clémentine 21/03/1986 D1 D1 1717153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 99 96 95 97 97 98 582

290 292

2 02751084 H GOBERVILLE Céline 19/09/1986 D1 D1 1660013 AST CREIL 98 97 94 95 96 94 574

289 285

3 02580456 T GOBERVILLE Sandrine 02/06/1984 D1 D1 1660013 AST CREIL 94 96 95 96 99 86 566

285 281

4 02851103 Z ROBERT Leslie 30/07/1989 D1 D1 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 87 89 87 90 75 90 518

263 255

1 03302100 N LAURENCON Serge 18/06/1948 S3 S1 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 55 75 82 85 84 85 466

212 254

2 03273353 S EGRETAUD  Eric 05/11/1968 S1 S1 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 92 93 44 229 Abandon

229

253 Pistolet V.25M   

1 03290808 P CAFFARATTI Christopher 22/05/1993 CG JG 0983164 ST TOULON 90 89 78 80 91 77 505

257 248

1 03265412 K LEDUC  Laurent 10/08/1966 S1 S1 0363236 TCC CHATEL GUYON 97 97 91 97 95 91 568

285 283

2 02515335 J HISLER Julien 25/11/1984 S1 S1 2073190 TO SAVOISIEN 97 92 89 98 95 93 564

278 286

3 02790288 W DAUMAL Fabrice 11/11/1986 S1 S1 1717153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 95 97 88 99 95 83 557

280 277

500 Pistolet 50 M  

1 03247782 X FILAR Ludwig 14/07/1992 JG JG 1559012 CTS FRASNOY 80 79 84 85 82 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 491

1 00866202 Y DUMOULIN Franck 13/05/1973 S1 S1 1717153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 89 96 88 93 95 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 558

2 03026231 F VALTZ Julien 24/11/1988 S1 S1 0233086 GIRONDINS TIR 92 88 88 94 94 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 546

3 03273353 S EGRETAUD  Eric 05/11/1968 S1 S1 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 88 88 89 93 84 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 530

6

PRECISION VITESSE

6 44 88
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501 60 B.C  

1 03202185 ? MUGLER Marine 09/09/1993 CF JF 0167005 AMICALE DE TIR ST HUBERT 94 98 97 99 97 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 578

2 03106617 G ARDELET Céline 02/01/1993 CF JF 0736309 US BRION 99 96 93 96 93 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 571

3 03140984 M MARQUE Emilie 11/10/1993 CF JF 0247090 ST VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 96 93 95 93 96 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 568

1 03106612 B GUIGNARD  Nicolas 18/06/1991 JG JG 0736309 US BRION 98 98 98 98 98 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 589

2 03366460 V RAYNAUD Alexis 19/08/1994 CG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 99 96 96 97 100 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 584

3 03325703 U MULTNER  Kévin 06/07/1990 JG JG 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 96 98 96 96 98 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 581

4 03168742 J DOFFIN François 10/03/1990 JG JG 0247010 TS FUMELOIS 98 98 95 97 98 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 581

5 03102277 P BOULO Clément 10/05/1990 JG JG 1931089 CSAG TOULOUSE 96 96 94 100 97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 580

6 03101490 J LAUGEL Maxime 06/10/1992 JG JG 0167420 ST DE MELSHEIM 98 96 96 95 95 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 578

7 03366400 E CAFFARATTI Kévin 28/05/1990 JG JG 0983164 ST TOULON 94 94 97 97 95 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 576

8 03243859 H GAERTNER Benjamin 07/06/1995 CG JG 0167420 ST DE MELSHEIM 93 97 94 98 96 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 574

9 03105008 H SEGUR Anthony 17/04/1993 CG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 93 94 89 96 96 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 563

10 03101359 S SROKA Rémy 08/06/1992 JG JG 0167005 AMICALE DE TIR ST HUBERT 94 95 96 91 89 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 559

11 03290820 C BELLOC Michaël 14/04/1992 JG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 91 94 92 92 92 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 555

12 03153945 A GUIGNARD  Clément 02/05/1994 CG JG 0736309 US BRION 95 90 97 92 85 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 549

1 02135772 R MULTNER  Caroline 22/01/1962 D2 D1 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 94 97 97 94 93 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 569

1 00963601 S RENAUD Joël 21/05/1974 S1 S1 0736207 AS CHABRIS  93 100 99 100 99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 590

2 01114318 P RODDE Jérôme 11/05/1977 S1 S1 0363138 US ISSOIRE 99 99 98 97 96 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 588

3 02419863 K NEBOUT  Stéphane 15/07/1970 S1 S1 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 98 97 96 96 98 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 585

4 00998160 F MULTNER  Franck 23/09/1965 S1 S1 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 95 96 98 100 97 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 584

5 02982711 B PERSONNE Jacques 21/01/1960 S2 S1 0363138 US USSOIRE 99 98 94 95 99 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 583

6 02603497 M CHARMES Sébastien 08/09/1979 S1 S1 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 95 98 96 98 97 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 579

7 00866202 Y DUMOULIN Franck 13/05/1973 S1 S1 1717153 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 96 94 96 97 97 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 578

8 02130377 B BERGERET Fabrice 21/12/1972 S1 S1 0906107 TS ANTIBES 97 95 95 95 95 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 571

9 02754400 M BOUSQUET Cyril 16/03/1983 S1 S1 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 94 95 95 93 95 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 566

10 03302228 C PILLAYRE  Philippe 11/01/1973 S1 S1 0363138 US ISSOIRE 93 89 95 92 91 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 552

502 3X20

1 02982124 N FAYOLLE Marie 31/03/1990 JF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 99 91 86 95 99 564

193 177 194

2 03202185 ? MUGLER Marine 09/09/1993 CF JF 0167005 AMICALE DE TIR ST HUBERT 94 98 94 84 90 97 557

192 178 187

3 03292118 N DEPOUX Aurélie 17/05/1990 JF JF 1130113 STE NIMOISE DE TIR 97 98 85 85 92 91 548

195 170 183

4 03242176 D GNONI Chloé 10/11/1993 CF JF 0906107 CTS ANTIBES 93 95 88 88 92 89 545

188 176 181

5 03294755 E SIMON Manon 30/03/1996 MF JF 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 89 86 91 89 91 94 540

175 180 185

6 03206126 U ROBERT Ingrid 06/10/1996 MF JF 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 92 91 80 83 84 92 522

183 163 176

7 03140984 M MARQUE Emilie 11/10/1993 CF JF 0247090 ST VILLENEUVE SUR LOT 88 97 84 89 74 85 517

185 173 159

C GD
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1 02400275 U BERGERET-TOURNIER Maud 22/05/1981 D1 D1 0906107 TS ANTIBES 92 94 87 89 91 94 547

186 176 185

2 02962306 X CARDOT Pascale 07/11/1960 D2 D1 0363138 US ISSOIRE 90 93 80 80 86 84 513

183 160 170

503 3X40

1 03366460 V RAYNAUD Alexis 19/08/1994 CG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 99 96 96 97 93 94 86 86 91 91 88 92 1109

388 359 362

2 03243859 H GAERTNER Benjamin 07/06/1995 CG JG 0167420 ST DE MELSHEIM 97 97 96 98 81 78 81 85 89 97 95 93 1087

388 325 374

3 03105008 H SEGUR Anthony 17/04/1993 CG JG 0906107 TS ANTIBES 93 94 89 96 87 83 92 88 89 87 91 94 1083

372 350 361

4 03101490 J LAUGEL Maxime 06/10/1992 JG JG 0167420 ST DE MELSHEIM 97 97 97 100 87 90 92 86 79 90 77 82 1074

391 355 328

5 03101359S SROKA Rémy 08/06/1992 JG JG 0167005 AMICALE DE TIR ST HUBERT 95 96 96 91 78 85 82 88 81 84 86 86 1048

378 333 337

1 00963601 S RENAUD Joël 21/05/1974 S1 S1 0736207 AS CHABRIS  93 100 99 100 92 94 93 93 95 93 94 96 1142

392 372 378

2 02130377 B BERGERET Fabrice 21/12/1972 S1 S1 0906107 CTS ANTIBES 97 95 95 95 90 91 93 96 92 95 96 93 1128

382 370 376

3 03170115 B LE GOUEFF Philippe 02/05/1959 S2 S1 0741232 SMS ROMORANTIN 96 96 95 96 93 92 92 90 91 92 94 93 1120

383 367 370

4 00998160 F MULTNER  Franck 23/09/1965 S1 S1 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 95 96 98 100 89 90 90 84 93 94 93 91 1113

389 353 371

5 02754400 M BOUSQUET Cyril 16/03/1983 S1 S1 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 94 95 95 93 85 91 86 94 90 95 92 91 1101

377 356 368

Nombre de tireurs dans la compétition 162 Jean-Claude GHELAS Assisté de : Alfred ASNAR - Jean-Claude BARON

Jean-Michel PEYRILLER Didied DALEX - Léon DROPEK - Bernard DUMAS - Bruno LEREBOURS -

Andrée Masson - Jean-Yves MASSON - Annick SOBOTKA

Responsable arbitrage :

Palmarès :

C D G
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